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Exclusive hillside estate showcases a brilliant custom       
design, awe-inspiring views, and a wine-producing vineyard 
on four extraordinary acres with 5 Bd, 5 Ba and a 3 car gar. 
 A California Mission-style façade reflects the design 
of local landmarks like St. Mary’s College and the Hacienda 
de las Flores and harmonizes with its natural surroundings. 

Meanwhile a brilliantly designed interior celebrates a  
sophis�cated and contemporary style with an open floor 
plan, and generous sized rooms bathed in natural light.  

For more pictures and informa�on, please visit 
TheBeaubelleGroup.com 

Offered at $2,395,000 



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal 
without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

Paddy Kehoe
925.878.5869
paddy@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01894345

Claudia Gohler
925.765.8081
claudia@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01995498

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
DRE 01834201

Mary Staten
925.890.6875
mary.staten@compass.com
DRE 01947354

The Paddy Kehoe Team

Leslie Lomond
650.799.2110
leslie.lomond@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Thinking about selling 
your home? 
Get a second opinion. These sellers did. 

Highest price ever per square foot in Highland 
neighborhood. 
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Highest price ever per square foot in Lafayette Estates 
neighborhood. 
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Sold 32% over asking. 
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Call us today to see how we can help 
you get the highest price for your home. 

Promises Kept | Records Broken



Tom Stack
Broker Associate

925.878.9964  
Tom.Stack@camoves.com

www.TomStack.com 

1827 Stratton Circle, Walnut Creek

Sold for $730,000

Represented Buyers in 
an Off Market Sale.

CalDRE #01501769  



Office:  925-254-8585  | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

 

115  E l  Toyonal ,  Or inda  
3 bd |2 ba | 1729 sqft | .39 ac  

Enjoy an open floor plan perfect for entertaining 
while also providing a peaceful retreat & sweeping 
views. Located w/in minutes of the “Village”, BART, 

commute  & a short walk to Orinda’s Park Pool.  

New L i s t ing Open Sun 1 -4pm 

O 



925.963.7189 
sue@suelayng.com
www.suelayng.com
BRE# 000970956

SPECIAL CUSTOM HOME 
LEASE IN THE AMAZING 
TRAIL NEIGHBORHOOD

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

DRE# 01301392

//NEW LISTING

//LEASED AT $9,500/mo

5 
Bedrooms

4.5
Baths

Trail  
Neighborhood

4,260
Sq. Ft

.48
Acres

Custom Built in 
2005

3324 Las Huertas Road, Lafayette  



Amy Rose Smith
Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalBRE: #01855959 

Emily Estrada
Village Associates
925.708.8116
emily@amyrosesmith.com 
www.amyrosesmith.com
CalBRE# 01942438

FINDING THE Right FIT

CUTE AS A BUTTON.
30 Miramonte Dr.

$649,000 | 1152 Square Feet, 2 Beds 1.5 Baths

Listed
3 Lost Valley Ct, Orinda

$2,295,000

Sold (Represented Buyers)
3875 Quail Ridge Road,  
Lafayette - $2,225,000

Sold (multiple offers)
10 Lost Valley Drive, Orinda 

$1,355,000

And coming soon - Adorable Upper Happy Valley Charmer! 

1087 Upper Happy Valley Road  
2049 Sq.Ft., 4 beds, 2 bath, .37 acre lot.   

Call me for details!

It’s Village. Of Course.



Nancy Stryker
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